


Exports Imports
Domestic 

Shipments

Domestic 

Receipts

Total

Tonnage

Animal Feed 565,785 -                   -                   784,439 1,350,224

Barley -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   

Chemicals/

Fertilizers
181,394 803,706 2,422,296 530,879 3,938,275

Coal/Lignite/

Coke
109,281 485,861 828,926 15,256 1,439,324

Concrete/Stone

Products
-                   590,298 36,270 62,232 688,801

Crude Oil 49,136 14,061,768 866,786 661,792 15,639,482

Edible Oils 58,571 8,670 3,611 79,337 150,189

Maize 5,320,558 -                   -                   4,693,908 10,014,466

Milo 14,458 -                   -                   11,993 26,451

Ores/Phosphate

Rock
197,236 1,916,119 1,492,425 819,545 4,425,325

Petrochemicals 341,884 1,534,152 5,590,149 2,649,132 10,115,316

Rice 125,574 -                   -                   56,704 182,278

Soybean 1,519,586 -                   -                   1,870,268 3,389,854

Steel Products 15,620 819,678 785,795 31,815 1,652,909

Sugar/Molasses -                   6,395 6,395 8,701 21,490

Wheat 508,828 -                   -                   258,928 767,756

Other 51,749 31,194 19,669 102,612

TOTAL 9,059,660 20,257,840 12,032,653 12,554,599 53,904,752

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 1

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Second Quarter 2008 (short tons )



Total Throughput - Second Quarter 2008 (short tons)
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2nd Quarter 2008 2nd Quarter 2007 % Change

Animal Feed 1,350,224 1,398,768 -3%

Barley -                                    11,199 -100%

Chemicals/

Fertilizers
3,938,275 5,074,704 -22%

Coal/Lignite/

Coke
1,439,324 670,689 115%

Concrete/Stone

Products
688,801 666,150 3%

Crude Oil 15,639,482 15,809,696 -1%

Edible Oils 150,189 1,072,711 -86%

Maize 10,014,466 11,287,123 -11%

Milo 26,451 27,081 -2%

Ores/Phosphate

Rock
4,425,325 3,202,819 38%

Petrochemicals 10,115,316 11,637,242 -13%

Rice 182,278 1,815,863 -90%

Soybean 3,389,854 3,929,987 -14%

Steel Products 1,652,909 2,035,691 -19%

Sugar/Molasses 21,490 1,543 1293%

Wheat 767,756 1,802,229 -57%

Other 102,612 143,269 -28%

TOTAL 53,904,752 60,586,763 -11%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 3

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Second Quarter Comparison (short tons)



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals

%

change

2006-2007 2,230,264 -                      56,011 3,718,973 6,005,248
2007-2008 2,532,450 31,643 42,984 2,880,549 5,487,626

2006-2007 8,854 -                      -                     8,884 17,738
2007-2008 4,227 -                      -                     2,704 6,931

2006-2007 777,885 4,172,665 9,559,458 6,291,950 20,801,957
2007-2008 703,183 5,008,210 11,567,554 3,112,338 20,391,284

2006-2007 283,409 1,312,129 1,671,277 319,707 3,586,523
2007-2008 313,814 1,288,193 1,537,896 102,617 3,242,520

2006-2007 195,060 2,555,055 2,836,598 9,037 5,595,749
2007-2008 -                      1,601,797 433,923 174,364 2,210,084

2006-2007 354,258 52,184,521 5,313,126 3,444,867 61,296,773
2007-2008 193,060 53,398,771 4,531,653 2,442,997 60,566,482

2006-2007 638,566 -                      371,958 750,951 1,761,474
2007-2008 641,326 30,433 53,074 341,465 1,066,298

2006-2007 27,478,754 -                      -                     23,428,960 50,907,714
2007-2008 28,094,699 -                      -                     26,390,792 54,485,491

2006-2007 600,521 -                      6,282 258,831 865,634
2007-2008 669,494 -                      -                     642,906 1,312,400

2006-2007 -                      4,628,841 4,340,884 2,129,174 11,098,899
2007-2008 211,334 5,494,503 5,699,115 2,651,183 14,056,136

Commodity Statistics and Summary

Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals

%

change

Commodity Statistics and Summary

Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison

July 2006 - June 2007 vs July 2007 - June 2008 (short tons)

2006-2007 1,390,918 4,323,967 24,812,854 22,660,452 53,188,191
2007-2008 1,230,648 3,938,196 24,810,004 15,855,488 45,834,336

2006-2007 1,959,482 -                      -                     257,209 2,216,690
2007-2008 454,676 8,832 -                     202,628 666,135

2006-2007 14,108,203 -                      -                     16,282,692 30,390,895
2007-2008 12,260,163 -                      -                     13,693,652 25,953,815

2006-2007 11,499 4,368,043 4,141,530 309,808 8,830,880
2007-2008 54,170 4,725,529 3,285,039 149,054 8,213,791

2006-2007 -                      9,175 17,931 25,760 52,865
2007-2008 6,478 67,770 74,366 52,911 201,525

2006-2007 2,812,167 -                      22,810 1,983,158 4,818,135
2007-2008 2,548,861 -                      -                     2,696,072 5,244,933

2006-2007 224,454 208,236 57,677 176,031 666,398
2007-2008 198,749 210,437 17,883 40,977 468,046

2006-2007 53,074,294 73,762,630 53,208,395 82,056,444 262,101,764
2007-2008 50,117,332 75,804,314 52,053,491 71,432,697 249,407,834

-6% 3% -2% -13%

2007-2008 2006-2007

# Vessel Calls 4,115 3,843

# Barge Calls 51,215 52,107
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4



Total Throughput - 12-Month Period
July 2007 - June 2008 (short tons)
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Top Four Commodities - 12-Month Comparison
July 2006-June 2007 vs July 2007-June 2008

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts6
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